
50m Prone Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 MISC A 98 2 99 5 97 5 99 8 100 6 99 5 592.031 600.2859

McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33180 MISC C 96 4 99 4 93 3 96 3 91 4 92 0 567.018 600.2265

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 MISC B 97 3 96 4 97 6 98 5 98 5 93 1 579.024 600.2145

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 MISC C 95 3 93 1 96 1 97 5 97 5 95 3 573.018 600.1660

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC S 32666 MISC A 97 6 97 6 99 7 98 7 99 4 98 6 588.036 600.1588

Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC SJ 33995 MISC D 88 1 81 1 88 1 83 0 91 0 92 1 523.004 600.1516

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 MISC B 98 4 94 4 97 5 96 3 98 6 97 4 580.026 600.1017

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 MISC B 97 6 96 4 98 3 97 2 98 6 93 3 579.024 600.0792

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 MISC A 100 8 98 7 99 6 99 7 98 7 100 8 594.043 600.0674

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 MISC A 96 3 99 6 97 3 100 8 97 5 97 2 586.027 600.0105

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 MISC A 97 6 96 5 96 3 97 3 97 2 99 4 582.023 599.9962

Young Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 32386 MISC A 98 5 96 3 97 3 95 4 99 4 97 2 582.021 599.9735

Gibson Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 MISC A 95 1 97 4 100 5 96 3 99 5 96 4 583.022 599.9485

Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 MISC C 93 2 93 1 92 0 93 2 94 2 92 1 557.008 599.9170

2016 Warrant Potent Round 2 03/06/2016
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Zunker Stephen Lake Gillear S 33946 Portland A 98 3 100 6 98 3 100 7 100 5 99 4 595.028

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 MISC A 100 8 98 7 99 6 99 7 98 7 100 8 594.043

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 MISC A 98 2 99 5 97 5 99 8 100 6 99 5 592.031

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 Portland B 98 4 98 4 98 7 100 8 99 6 97 5 590.034

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC S 32666 MISC A 97 6 97 6 99 7 98 7 99 4 98 6 588.036

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 MISC A 96 3 99 6 97 3 100 8 97 5 97 2 586.027

Gibson Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 MISC A 95 1 97 4 100 5 96 3 99 5 96 4 583.022

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 MISC A 97 6 96 5 96 3 97 3 97 2 99 4 582.023

Young Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 32386 MISC A 98 5 96 3 97 3 95 4 99 4 97 2 582.021

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 MISC B 98 4 94 4 97 5 96 3 98 6 97 4 580.026

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 MISC B 97 3 96 4 97 6 98 5 98 5 93 1 579.024

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 MISC B 97 6 96 4 98 3 97 2 98 6 93 3 579.024

Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 Portland B 97 3 95 3 97 7 96 5 95 3 96 3 576.024

Coupe David Portland SBRC S 32552 Portland B 93 2 95 2 98 6 97 4 96 4 95 3 574.021

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 MISC C 95 3 93 1 96 1 97 5 97 5 95 3 573.018

McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33180 MISC C 96 4 99 4 93 3 96 3 91 4 92 0 567.018

Harris Dale Casterton SBRC S 33981 Portland C 93 92 3 93 1 92 2 93 2 97 4 560.012

Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 MISC C 93 2 93 1 92 0 93 2 94 2 92 1 557.008

Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC SJ 33995 MISC D 88 1 81 1 88 1 83 0 91 0 92 1 523.004

2016 Warrant Potent Round 2 03/06/2016
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10m Air Rifle Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 92 98 98 95 99 94 576.000 600.20242

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 85 93 93 91 87 91 540.000 599.97872

Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 C 84 89 85 84 81 83 506.000 599.97297

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 92 92 90 95 94 89 552.000 599.912

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 89 91 84 89 91 89 533.000 599.84768

10m Air Rifle Scratch Results

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 92 98 98 95 99 94 576.000

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 92 92 90 95 94 89 552.000

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 85 93 93 91 87 91 540.000

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 89 91 84 89 91 89 533.000

Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 C 84 89 85 84 81 83 506.000

2016 Graham Lawler Round 2 03/06/2016
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